" Rag No: 1994/004226/07
" Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

Tops Seven Oaks 80457

226 Main Str

Lusikisiki 4820

Requested Date: | 2024-10-04

e Hiber
162100
162105
270501
270565
101200
101475
101831
141930

Banlk:
Account No:
Branch

Page1of2

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Bullding 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Wood|ands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone; 011 BO2 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620

Consignee:
Tops Seven Oaks
226 Main Str

Lusikisiki 4820

Amalgamated Service Solutions (Pty) Ltd

Buyer's VAT:

Customer PO:

Tsuso

Absolut Berry Vodkarita 6x{4x300ml) 6% 141.2600

Absalut Cranberry Cosma 6x{4x300ml) 6% 141.2600
Martell V5 12x750ml 40% 47,8333

Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 25.7500

Jameson Whiskey Standard 24x200ml 43% 4.4444
Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x375m! 43% 8.3334
Jameson Whiskey Standard SOm! 10x(12x50ml) 43% 9.0667
Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 9.0833
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Citibank ZAR
iiiiﬂlmDNw
SOUTH AFRICA

FolkET
Tax Invoic

80457

4140294069

. Qy  UnitSelling Price |
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1.00 o

1.00,_/
400\~

1.00
Ecq
100 &/
4.00 ﬁ\

NI

584.54
584.54
414.75
831.42

85.16
159.67
255.48
349.62

Dot No:
Date:
Customer:
waant J Plant:
Em_.n_.o:mm.._._."
Order No:
Liquor License:

B
-141.26
-141.26

-47.83
-25.75
-4.44
-8.33
-9.07
-9.08

Name:

Payment Term:

1513577

2024-10-10

66826
KZND

Ref:1725
1382133 50
ECP/26898

4 15 Days from

VAT

332.46
66.49
660.45
483.40
29058
272.41
369.62
1,225.93

... Recelved in good order on behalf of customer

statement 1.0%
 Total Amount

2,216.40

44328
4,402.57
3,222.68
1,937.17
1,816.04
2,464.13
8,172.88

i

Signature:
Date:
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phane: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1954/004226/07
" vat No: 4670144873

226 Main Str
Lusikisiki 4820

_zon.:..”nm..nmm Date:,

F

item number
141934
162104

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 2 of 2

; >_._._m_wm3m$a Service Solutions {Pty) Ltd
.ﬁoum Seven Omxm moamq

2024-10-04

._n._mno_...:m......vou

Z_m_?. no: raozm mxumos_ nwmm m omww
Malibu Pineapple Sunrise 6x{4x300ml) 5% 150.0000

Citibank ZAR
*Ekkk¥n9]
SOUTH AFRICA

._.ux Invoice

aoum Seven Oaks :mobmq

226 Main Str
Lusikisiki 4820

Buyer's VAT: 4140294069
Tsuso ZAR
LA oM _Unitselling Price |
CA 349.62
CA 550,31
Y o~

Name:
Signature:
Date:

1513577

Date: | 2024-10-10
Customer: . 66826
wnm:n_;!m:n. - KZND
Ew..nsoumm L Ref: 1725
Order No: 1382133 S0
Liquor License: ~  ECP/26898
"7 15 Days from
vm,.z._mts.z.m:._.. i statement 1.0%
Discount | " VAT | Total Amount
-5.08 2,043.22

-150.00

aomwmu

30,875.07




